5th Prestige Cup

24.05.2025.Kragujevac, Serbia
Najbolji takmicar Seniorke A klasa

Ime i prezime

Datum rodenja

Klub

Ana Radovanovié¢
Kristina Stevi¢
Sanja Gligorevi¢
Spela Sostari¢
Nuria Karimi
Petra Milenkovié

NusSa Urnaut

22.06.2008.

17.10.2006.

27.08.2003.

24.06.2006.

21.12.1999.

22.11.2007.

20.10.2000.

Broj Poena (Razlika rundi |
razlika bodova)

% Tekvondo Akademija
m Tekvondo Akademija

Sokol[RSB]
Red Power TKD Team
Red Power TKD Team

w Sila[SRB]

Red Power TKD Team

123pts (4]10)
122pts (0/0)
52pts (-2|-4)
51pts (0/0)
21pts (0/0)
21pts (-2]-6)

1pts (0/0)

24.05.2025 16:31:52



